2024 ISL - BOYS ICE HOCKEY

LEAGUE CHAMPION

LEAGUE MVP

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP

FLOOD SHIELD WINNER

SCHOOL NAME
Brooks School
Brooks School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
St George's School
St George's School
St George's School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. Mark's School
St. Mark's School
St. Mark's School
The Rivers School
The Rivers School

Eberhart Division

St. George's School

Ryder Shea, St. George's School, 2024

Roxbury Latin School

Drew Gibbons, St. Mark's School, 2024

ALL- ISL (Last, First)

Griffin, Bucci
Moritz, Scott
Hotta, Daigo
Baker, Zack
Fang, Allen
Hassan, Alejandro
Kaiden, Donia
Ramonetti, Ethan
Wig, Conner
Egan, Matt

Tang, Bryan
Novak, Jake
Zhang, Evan
Donatelli, Max
Hayes, Troy
Staple, Ryan
Senerchia, Marco
Shea, Ryder
Walsh, Nate
Beard, Calvin
Borggaard, Austin
Gibbons, Drew
Graf, Justin

Myer, Carter

POSITION

Forward
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Defense
Defense
Goalie

Defense
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie

Forward
Forward
Forward
Defense
Goalie

Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

YOG
2025
2025
2026
2025
2024
2026
2026
2024
2026
2024
2025
2025
2024
2026
2024
2024
2026
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028

SCHOOL

Brooks School
Brooks School
Brooks School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School

Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Groton School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Middlesex School
Roxbury Latin School
The Rivers School
The Rivers School
The Rivers School
The Rivers School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. George's School
St. Mark's School
St. Mark's School

HM (Last, First)
Peck, Brendan
Simpson, Ethan
Sumner, Nick
Carvalho, Manny
Armaly, CJ
Fitzgerald, Devin
Koukopoulos, Will
Wood, Elliot
Bernadini, Caio
Francini, Jack
Karp, Sam
Marsters, Nolan
O'Keefe, Tedy
St. Peter, Brendan
Handler, Evan
Hatten, Will
Meyer, Freddy
Sears, Finn
Baldwin, Evan
Buckley, Danny
Mclntosh, Jake
Mulhern, Owen
Pecknold, Tate
Balzarini, Jonathan
MacPherson, Cam

POSITION
Forward
Goalie
Forward
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Defense
Goalie
Forward
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Defense
Forward
Defense
Forward
Defense
Forward
Defense
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

YOG
2025
2024
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2027
2028
2025
2026
2027
2026
2024
2024
2027



