2024 ISL - BOYS ICE HOCKEY Eberhart Division

LEAGUE CHAMPION St. George's School

LEAGUE MVP Ryder Shea, St. George's School, 2024

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP Roxbury Latin School

FLOOD SHIELD WINNER Drew Gibbons, St. Mark's School, 2024

SCHOOL NAME	ALL- ISL (Last, First)	POSITION	YOG	SCHOOL	HM (Last, First)	POSITION	YOG
Brooks School	Griffin, Bucci	Forward	2025	Brooks School	Peck, Brendan	Forward	2025
Brooks School	Moritz, Scott	Defense	2025	Brooks School	Simpson, Ethan	Goalie	2024
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Hotta, Daigo	Defense	2026	Brooks School	Sumner, Nick	Forward	2027
Groton School	Baker, Zack	Forward	2025	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Carvalho, Manny	Defense	2024
Groton School	Fang, Allen	Forward	2024	Groton School	Armaly, CJ	Defense	2024
Groton School	Hassan, Alejandro	Defense	2026	Groton School	Fitzgerald, Devin	Forward	2024
Groton School	Kaiden, Donia	Defense	2026	Groton School	Koukopoulos, Will	Forward	2024
Groton School	Ramonetti, Ethan	Goalie	2024	Groton School	Wood, Elliot	Defense	2026
Groton School	Wig, Conner	Defense	2026	Middlesex School	Bernadini, Caio	Goalie	2025
Middlesex School	Egan, Matt	Forward	2024	Middlesex School	Francini, Jack	Forward	2025
Middlesex School	Tang, Bryan	Forward	2025	Middlesex School	Karp, Sam	Defense	2025
Roxbury Latin School	Novak, Jake	Forward	2025	Middlesex School	Marsters, Nolan	Defense	2025
Roxbury Latin School	Zhang, Evan	Goalie	2024	Middlesex School	O'Keefe, Tedy	Forward	2024
St George's School	Donatelli, Max	Forward	2026	Roxbury Latin School	St. Peter, Brendan	Forward	2024
St George's School	Hayes, Troy	Forward	2024	The Rivers School	Handler, Evan	Defense	2025
St George's School	Staple, Ryan	Forward	2024	The Rivers School	Hatten, Will	Forward	2025
St. George's School	Senerchia, Marco	Defense	2026	The Rivers School	Meyer, Freddy	Defense	2027
St. George's School	Shea, Ryder	Goalie	2024	The Rivers School	Sears, Finn	Forward	2028
St. George's School	Walsh, Nate	Defense	2025	St. George's School	Baldwin, Evan	Defense	2025
St. Mark's School	Beard, Calvin	Defense	2024	St. George's School	Buckley, Danny	Forward	2026
St. Mark's School	Borggaard, Austin	Forward	2024	St. George's School	McIntosh, Jake	Defense	2027
St. Mark's School	Gibbons, Drew	Forward	2024	St. George's School	Mulhern, Owen	Forward	2026
The Rivers School	Graf, Justin	Forward	2026	St. George's School	Pecknold, Tate	Forward	2024
The Rivers School	Myer, Carter	Forward	2028	St. Mark's School	Balzarini, Jonathan	Forward	2024
				St. Mark's School	MacPherson, Cam	Forward	2027